
Maki House Summer 2023 Timetable 

 

 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
 GROUP ROOM GROUP ROOM GROUP ROOM GROUP ROOM 

8:30   Maki Moms 
9:00-11:45am 
Badge access: 8:30am-
12:15pm 
Weekly 

Sullivan & 
Gravelle 
Rooms 

Morning Yoga 
9:00-10:30am 
Badge access: 8:30-11:00am 

Sullivan 
Room 

Old Ottawa Forge 
9:00am-3:00pm 
Badge access: 8:30am-3:30pm 
July 13 & 27, August 10 & 24 

Sullivan 
Room 

9:00   

9:30   

10:00   

10:30   

11:00   

11:30     

12:00     

12:30       

1:00       

1:30       

2:00       

2:30       

3:00       

3:30       

4:00         

4:30        Youth Sports 
Maki Field 
Badge access: 
5:00-8:00pm 
for washroom 
& basement 
access 
Weekly 

  

5:00          

5:30     Cubs 
6:00-8:00pm 
Badge access: 
5:30-8:30pm 
Weekly 

SBO-OVSAR 
6:00-9:00pm 
Badge access: 
5:30-9:30pm 
Weekly 

Sulliv
an 
Roo
m 

Grav
elle 
Roo
m 

SBO-OVSAR 
6:00-9:00pm 
Badge access: 
5:30-9:30pm 
July 13 & 27, 
August 10 & 
24 

Sulliv
an 
Roo
m 

 

6:00      

6:30      

7:00 Evening Yoga 
7:30-9:00pm 
Badge access: 7:00-
9:30pm 
Weekly 

Sullivan 
Room 

   

7:30    

8:00    

8:30     

9:00       

9:30       

10:00         



 

 

 

 Friday Saturday Sunday 
 GROUP ROOM GROUP ROOM GROUP ROOM 

8:30   Old Ottawa 
Forge 
9:00am-
3:00pm 
Badge 
access: 
8:30am-
3:30pm 
August 5 

 Sulliv
an 
Roo
m 

   

9:00       

9:30   Ottawa 
Valley 
Quilters’ 
Guild 
10:00am-
4:00pm 
Badge 
access: 
9:30am-
4:30pm 
June 24, July 
15 & August 
19 

Sulli
van 
& 
Grav
elle 
Roo
m 

  

10:00     

10:30     

11:00     

11:30     

12:00     

12:30     

1:00     

1:30     

2:00     

2:30     

3:00     

3:30       

4:00       

4:30       

5:00       

5:30       

6:00       

6:30       

7:00       

7:30       

8:00       

8:30       

9:00       

9:30       

10:00       


