	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday				Thursday			
	GROUP	ROOM	GROUP	ROOM	GROUP		ROOI	VI	GROUP		ROOM	VI
8:30 9:00			Maki Moms 9:00-11:45am Badge access: 8:30am-	Sullivan & Gravelle Rooms	Morning Yoga 9:00-10:30am Badge access: 8:30-11:00am		Sullivan Room		Old Ottawa Forge 9:00am-3:00pm Badge access: 8:30am-3:30pm July 13 & 27, August 10 & 24		Sullivan Room	
9:30			12:15pm	ROOMS	bauge access. 6							
10:00		Weekly										
10:30												
11:00												
11:30												
12:00												
12:30												
1:00												
1:30									-			
2:00									-			
2:30												
3:00					II.				-			
3:30					li .				-			
4:00												
4:30										Youth Sports		
5:00										Maki Field Badge access:		
5:30					Cubs	SBO-OVSAR	Sulliv	Grav	SBO-OVSAR	5:00-8:00pm for washroom	Sulliv	
6:00					6:00-8:00pm Badge access:	6:00-9:00pm Badge access:	an Roo	elle Roo	6:00-9:00pm Badge access:	& basement	an Roo	
6:30					5:30-8:30pm Weekly	5:30-9:30pm Weekly	m	m	5:30-9:30pm July 13 & 27,	access Weekly	m	
7:00	Evening Yoga 7:30-9:00pm Badge access: 7:00- 9:30pm Weekly	Sullivan			weekiy	Weekly			August 10 & 24	,		
7:30		Room										
8:00												
8:30	- Comy											
9:00												
9:30												
10:00												

	Friday		Saturda	у		Sunday		
	GROUP	ROOM	GROUP		ROOM	/	GROUP	ROOM
8:30			Old Ottawa		Sulliv			
9:00			Forge 9:00am-		an Roo			
9:30			3:00pm Badge	Ottawa	m	Sulli van & Grav elle Roo m		
10:00			access:	Valley Quilters'				
10:30			8:30am- 3:30pm August 5	Guild 10:00am- 4:00pm Badge access: 9:30am- 4:30pm June 24, July 15 & August 19				
11:00								
11:30								
12:00								
12:30								
1:00								
1:30								
2:00								
2:30								
3:00								
3:30								
4:00								
4:30								
5:00								
5:30								
6:00								
6:30								
7:00								
7:30								
8:00								
8:30								
9:00								
9:30								
10:00								